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Fifth Legislative District: Camden (part) - Gloucester (part) Counties

General Assembly

Name/Address

Democratic

Republican

Party / 

Camden (part)

Gloucester (part)

Camden (part)

Gloucester (part)

County

 3,744

 889

 1,282

 670

Tally

422 Berkley St

404 Steeplechase Ct.

Gilbert "Whip" Wilson (w)

Barbara A. Gallagher (w)

Camden NJ 08103

Deptford NJ 08096

 4,633

 1,952

Total

Total

Camden County Democrat
Committee, Inc.
Regular Democratic Organization of
Gloucester County

Camden County Regular Republican
Party
Regular Organization Republican

SloganDesignation
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Total Votes Cast  6,585

Votes Cast for Party / Designation

Democratic

Republican

 4,633

 1,952

 70.36 %

 29.64 %



Total Democrats

Total Republicans

Total Candidates

Total Independents

1

1

0

2
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