Official List

Page 1 of 3

Candidate Returns for General Assembly

07-12-2010

For June 2010 Primary Election, (w) denotes winner

Fifth Legislative District: Camden (part) - Gloucester (part) Counties

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
General Assembly				
Gilbert "Whip" Wilson (w) 422 Berkley St	Democratic	Camden (part)	Camden County Democrat Committee, Inc.	3,744
Camden NJ 08103		Gloucester (part)	Regular Democratic Organization of Gloucester County	889
			Total	4,633
Barbara A. Gallagher (w) 404 Steeplechase Ct.	Republican	Camden (part)	Camden County Regular Republican Party	1,282
Deptford NJ 08096		Gloucester (part)	Regular Organization Republican	670
•			Total	1,952

Official List

Page 2 of 3

07-12-2010

Candidate Returns for General Assembly

For June 2010 Primary Election, (w) denotes winner

Votes Cast for Party / Designation

Democratic 4,633 70.36 % Republican 1,952 29.64 %

Total Votes Cast 6,585

Official List

Page 3 of 3 07-12-2010

Candidate Returns for General Assembly For June 2010 Primary Election, (w) denotes winner

Total Candidates	2
Total Independents	0
Total Republicans	1
Total Democrats	1